GRADUATION REQUIREMENTS

10 credits per course per year: 5 credits per course per semester. All 9th
and 10th grade students are required to enroll in six (6) classes per

Social Science

semester

30 credits

(World History/U.S. History/ Economics/U.S. Government)

English
Mathematics

Science (Biological and Physical)
Visual and Performing Arts or

World Language or

Career Technical Education.

Health

Ethnic Studies
Physical Education
Elective Subjects

Total credits required for graduation

CONG

RATS! YOU

40
20
20

10
5
5

20
70

220 credits

DID IT.



